SERIE B2 - GIRONE G

classifica completa 8° giornata
SQUADRA PT G \Y

RIMONT PROGETTI GENOVA 23 8 8
PALLAVOLO SCANDICCI - 21 8 8
SDB SSDRL

FLORENZO SRL FI 19 7 6
DEGA LIBERI E FORTI FI 18 8 6
ARIETE PALLAVOLO PRATO 15 8 5
OMAC ACTIVE CNC AR 15 8 5
BAIA DEL MARINAIO LI 12 8 4
IGLINA ALBISOLA PALL. 9 8 4
ALBENGA VOLLEY SV 9 7 2
RINASCITA VOLLEY FI 8 7 3
UNOMAGLIA VANDARN. FI 6 7 2
PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO 5 7 1
CHIANTI VOLLEY A.S.D. 5 7 1
A.S.D. CELLE VARAZZE 3 7 1
VOLLEY

IUS PALLAVOLO AREZZO 0 7 0

risultati della 8° giornata

23/11/2024 21:00 R
PALASPORT - LOCALITA NATTA -
CELLE LIGURE

24/11/2024 17:30
PALESTRA COMUNALE LOC.
PALAZZO DEL PERO - STRADA

23/11/2024 18:30
IMPIANTO POLIVALENTE A.
PAGANELLI - VIALE GUIDONI

23/11/2024 17:00
CENTRO SPORTIVO PRATO
PALA LINO MARAGLIANO -

23/11/2024 21:00
P.TTO DELLO SPORT I.C.ALTO
CASENTINO G. SANARELLI - VIA

23/11/2024 18:00
PALLAZZETTO SAN PAOLO - VIA
GALCIANESE 20/F - PRATO

23/11/2024 21:15
ESTER ED ASTRID FRONTERA -
VIA FUCINI 1 - CECINA

23/11/2024 21:00
PALESTRA F. ENRIQUES - VIALE
DUCA D'AOSTA 65 -

A.S.D. CELLE VARAZZE VOLLEY

IUS PALLAVOLO AREZZO

DEGA LIBERI E FORTI FI

RIMONT PROGETTI GENOVA

OMAC ACTIVE CNC AR

ARIETE PALLAVOLO PRATO

BAIA DEL MARINAIO LI

PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO

www.pallavoloigiglio.it

SV SP
24 4
24 9
20 6
21 9
17 10
16 10
13 14
13 18
13 16
13 16
9 16
9 18
7 19
3 18
2 21
16-25 19-25 23-25
19-25 21-25 27-25 8-25
25-15 25-18 25-17
21-25 25-12 25-16 25-17
17-25 25-23 21-25 20-25
25-19 25-18 25-18

25-14 24-26 25-21 25-12

Qs PF PS
6,000 684 491
2,667 767 661
3,333 623 506
2,333 675 629
1,700 591 568
1,600 578 532
0,929 614 603
0,722 629 688
0,813 595 612
0,813 601 647
0,563 526 587
0,500 569 610
0,368 536 619
0,167 404 513
0,095 451 577

UNOMAGLIA VANDARN. FI

FLORENZO SRL FI

IGLINA ALBISOLA PALL.

ALBENGA VOLLEY SV

PALLAVOLO SCANDICCI - SDB SSDRL

CHIANTI VOLLEY A.S.D.

RINASCITA VOLLEY FI

RIPOSA

QP
1,393

1,160

1,231

1,073

1,040

1,086

1,018

0,914

0,972

0,929

0,896

0,933

0,866

0,788

0,782
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